
Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 11:02 AM
Course : Amroli MA English, Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 1
Subject : Short Term, Professor : MS. Anujabahen Jayantibhai Patel (ANUJA)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 12- 02 (3) 19- 02 (3) 05- 03 (3) 19- 03 (3) 23- 04 (3) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

8801 20190531320001 VARSHABEN GIMBABHAI VASAVA F P A P P P 4 5 -

8802 20190531320002 MEGHABEN VAJESINGBHAI VASAVA F A A A P A 1 5 -

8803 20190531320003 VIBHUTIKUMARI RATILAL CHAUDHARI F P P P P P 5 5 -

8804 20190531320004 BHUMIKABEN GAMABHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P P A 3 5 -

8806 20190531320006 SANDHYA SUNILBHAI VASAVA F P P P P P 5 5 -

8807 20190531320007 MALLIKABEN SUNILBHAI GAMIT F P P A P P 4 5 -

8808 20190531320008 NITIKSHABEN BIPINBHAI CHAUDHARI F A A A A A 0 5 -

8809 20190531320009 PARULKUMARI SANJAYBHAI GAMIT F A A P A A 1 5 -

8810 20190531320010 POOJAKUMARI VINESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P P P 4 5 -

8811 20190531320011 JALPAKUMARI ARVINDBHAI CHAUDHARI F A A P P P 3 5 -

8812 20190531320012 DIPTIBEN AMRUTBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P P P 5 5 -

8814 20190531320014 SONALI VASANTBHAI PAWAR F P P P A P 4 5 -

8815 20190531320015 ANISHABEN DINESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F P A P P A 3 5 -

8816 20190531320016 KINJALBAHEN MAHESHBHAI GAMIT F P P P P P 5 5 -

8817 20190531320018 HINABEN JAYANTIBHAI GAMIT F P P A P A 3 5 -

8818 20190531320019 ZEENALBEN ASHVINBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P A P A 3 5 -

8819 20190531320020 HARSHALI PRAKASHBHAI HALPATI F A A A A A 0 5 -

8820 20190531320021 HEMANGINIKUMARI SATISHBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P P P 5 5 -

8821 20190531320022 SHREENAKUMARI RANJITBHAI CHAUDHARI F A A P P A 2 5 -



8822 20190531320023 KAMINI RAJUBHAI DESAI F A A A A P 1 5 -

8823 20190531320024 BHUMIKA ANILBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P A A A 2 5 -

8824 20190531320026 NIDHI GAURANGKUMAR JOSHI F A P P P P 4 5 -

8825 20190531320027 SUREKHABEN HASMUKHBHAI GAMIT F A P P P A 3 5 -

8826 20190531320028 VARSHA JESVANBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P P P 4 5 -

8827 20190531320029 NIRANJNAKUMARI NARSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P P P 5 5 -

8828 20190531320030 RUPALBEN GOVINDBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P P A 3 5 -

8829 20190531320031 JIGISHABEN ANILBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P A A 2 5 -

8830 20190531320032 CHANDNI KHUMANSINH VASAVA F A P A P P 3 5 -

8831 20190531320033 RENUKAKUMARI GHANSHYAMBHAI MISTRY F A P A A P 2 5 -

8833 20190531320037 SANYOGITA SURESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P A A A 1 5 -

8834 180507110028 PATEL TORALKKUMARI MAHESHBHAI F A P A A A 1 5 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 12- 02 (3) 19- 02 (3) 05- 03 (3) 19- 03 (3) 23- 04 (3) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 11:02 AM
Course : Amroli MA English, Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 1
Subject : Short Term, Professor : MS. MEGHA KETANBHAI JOSHI (MEGHAJOSHI)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 20- 03 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

8801 20190531320001 VARSHABEN GIMBABHAI VASAVA F P 1 1 -

8802 20190531320002 MEGHABEN VAJESINGBHAI VASAVA F P 1 1 -

8803 20190531320003 VIBHUTIKUMARI RATILAL CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8804 20190531320004 BHUMIKABEN GAMABHAI CHAUDHARI F A 0 1 -

8806 20190531320006 SANDHYA SUNILBHAI VASAVA F P 1 1 -

8807 20190531320007 MALLIKABEN SUNILBHAI GAMIT F P 1 1 -

8808 20190531320008 NITIKSHABEN BIPINBHAI CHAUDHARI F A 0 1 -

8809 20190531320009 PARULKUMARI SANJAYBHAI GAMIT F A 0 1 -

8810 20190531320010 POOJAKUMARI VINESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8811 20190531320011 JALPAKUMARI ARVINDBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8812 20190531320012 DIPTIBEN AMRUTBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8814 20190531320014 SONALI VASANTBHAI PAWAR F P 1 1 -

8815 20190531320015 ANISHABEN DINESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8816 20190531320016 KINJALBAHEN MAHESHBHAI GAMIT F P 1 1 -

8817 20190531320018 HINABEN JAYANTIBHAI GAMIT F P 1 1 -

8818 20190531320019 ZEENALBEN ASHVINBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8819 20190531320020 HARSHALI PRAKASHBHAI HALPATI F A 0 1 -

8820 20190531320021 HEMANGINIKUMARI SATISHBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8821 20190531320022 SHREENAKUMARI RANJITBHAI CHAUDHARI F A 0 1 -



8822 20190531320023 KAMINI RAJUBHAI DESAI F A 0 1 -

8823 20190531320024 BHUMIKA ANILBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8824 20190531320026 NIDHI GAURANGKUMAR JOSHI F P 1 1 -

8825 20190531320027 SUREKHABEN HASMUKHBHAI GAMIT F P 1 1 -

8826 20190531320028 VARSHA JESVANBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8827 20190531320029 NIRANJNAKUMARI NARSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8828 20190531320030 RUPALBEN GOVINDBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8829 20190531320031 JIGISHABEN ANILBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8830 20190531320032 CHANDNI KHUMANSINH VASAVA F P 1 1 -

8831 20190531320033 RENUKAKUMARI GHANSHYAMBHAI MISTRY F A 0 1 -

8833 20190531320037 SANYOGITA SURESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F P 1 1 -

8834 180507110028 PATEL TORALKKUMARI MAHESHBHAI F A 0 1 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 20- 03 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 11:02 AM
Course : Amroli MA Economics, Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 1
Subject : Short Term, Professor : MS. Anujabahen Jayantibhai Patel (ANUJA)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 13- 02 (1) 20- 03 (1) 24- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

8701 20190731310001 TEJALBEN ISHVARBHAI GAMIT F P P P 3 3 -

8702 20190731310002 SHILABEN BALUBHAI GAMIT F A P P 2 3 -

8703 20190731310003 FEBYULABEN ASHWINBHAI GAMIT F A P P 2 3 -

8704 20190731310004 ROSHNIBEN RAMANBHAI RAVAT F P P P 3 3 -

8705 20190731310005 URVASHI DHIRUBHAI GANVIT F P P P 3 3 -

8706 20190731310006 NILAMKUMARI HONABHAI GAMIT F A P P 2 3 -

8707 20190731310007 NITINABEN IDANBHAI RAUT F A P P 2 3 -

8708 20190731310008 SEJALBEN KIRANBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P 3 3 -

8709 20190731310009 DIPIKABEN KANTUBHAI GAMIT F A A P 1 3 -

8710 20190731310010 PRIYANKABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL F P P P 3 3 -

8711 20190731310011 NAVNITA LALJIBHAI GAMIT F A P P 2 3 -

8712 20190731310012 DHARABEN BALKRUSHNABHAI SHAH F A A P 1 3 -

8713 20190731310013 RIPKA ASTARBHAI GAMIT F A A P 1 3 -

8714 20190731310014 SNEHABAHEN LALSINGBHAI GAMIT F A P P 2 3 -

8715 20190731310015 SEJALKUMARI LAJRASBHAI GAMIT F P P P 3 3 -

8716 20190731310017 JAGRUTIBEN SURJANBHAI NIKWADE F A P P 2 3 -

8717 20190731310020 PRIMALKUMARI ISHWARBHAI CHAUDHARI F A A P 1 3 -

8718 20190731310021 TEJAL JANUBHAI GAYAKAWAD F P P P 3 3 -

8719 20190731310022 DURGABAHEN DHIRUBHAI CHAUDHARI F A A P 1 3 -



8720 20190731310023 HIRAL JAYENDRASINH THAKOR F A A P 1 3 -

8721 20190731310024 KUNJALKUMARI NILESHBHAI GAMIT F P P P 3 3 -

8722 20190731310025 ANKITA SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P 2 3 -

8723 20190731310026 DIPIKA NANUBHAI GHULUM F P P P 3 3 -

8724 20190731310027 SEJALBEN KAMLESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P 2 3 -

8725 20190731310028 RITIKSHABEN BABUBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P 2 3 -

8728 20190731310031 SNEHABEN DALPATBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P 3 3 -

8729 20190731310032 SARIKA RAMESHBHAI VASAVA F A P P 2 3 -

8730 20190731310033 SEJALBEN BHUPENDRABHAI DHOBI F A P P 2 3 -

8731 20190731310034 RADHA JITENDRABHAI DAVE F A A P 1 3 -

8732 20190731310035 ANJALIKUMARI BHIKHUBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P 2 3 -

8733 20190731310036 MANSI MANOJBHAI SURATI F A A P 1 3 -

8734 20190731310037 HINABEN UDESINGBHAI VASAVA F P P P 3 3 -

8735 20190731310039 NALINABEN RATILALBHAI GANVIT F A P P 2 3 -

8736 20190731310040 MEENA VIRJIBHAI GAMIT F A P P 2 3 -

8737 20190731310041 PRIYANKA DHIRUBHAI GAMIT F A P P 2 3 -

8738 20190731310042 HITAL LALLUBHAI GAMIT F A P P 2 3 -

8739 20190731310043 POONAMBEN MANOHARBHAI PATIL F A A P 1 3 -

8740 20190731310045 SAHINABIBI KASAMGULAM MALEK F A P P 2 3 -

8741 20190731310046 SEJALKUMARI DILIPBHAI PATEL F A P P 2 3 -

8742 20190731310047 BHARTI JIVRAJBHAI RATHOD F P A P 2 3 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 13- 02 (1) 20- 03 (1) 24- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 11:02 AM
Course : Amroli MA Economics, Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 1
Subject : Short Term, Professor : MS. MEGHA KETANBHAI JOSHI (MEGHAJOSHI)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 12- 02 (2) 19- 02 (2) 26- 02 (2) 19- 03 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

8701 20190731310001 TEJALBEN ISHVARBHAI GAMIT F P P P P 4 4 -

8702 20190731310002 SHILABEN BALUBHAI GAMIT F A P A P 2 4 -

8703 20190731310003 FEBYULABEN ASHWINBHAI GAMIT F A P P P 3 4 -

8704 20190731310004 ROSHNIBEN RAMANBHAI RAVAT F P P P P 4 4 -

8705 20190731310005 URVASHI DHIRUBHAI GANVIT F P P P P 4 4 -

8706 20190731310006 NILAMKUMARI HONABHAI GAMIT F A P P A 2 4 -

8707 20190731310007 NITINABEN IDANBHAI RAUT F A P A P 2 4 -

8708 20190731310008 SEJALBEN KIRANBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P P 4 4 -

8709 20190731310009 DIPIKABEN KANTUBHAI GAMIT F A P P P 3 4 -

8710 20190731310010 PRIYANKABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL F P P P P 4 4 -

8711 20190731310011 NAVNITA LALJIBHAI GAMIT F A P P P 3 4 -

8712 20190731310012 DHARABEN BALKRUSHNABHAI SHAH F A P P P 3 4 -

8713 20190731310013 RIPKA ASTARBHAI GAMIT F A P P A 2 4 -

8714 20190731310014 SNEHABAHEN LALSINGBHAI GAMIT F A P P P 3 4 -

8715 20190731310015 SEJALKUMARI LAJRASBHAI GAMIT F A P P P 3 4 -

8716 20190731310017 JAGRUTIBEN SURJANBHAI NIKWADE F P P A P 3 4 -

8717 20190731310020 PRIMALKUMARI ISHWARBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P A 3 4 -

8718 20190731310021 TEJAL JANUBHAI GAYAKAWAD F P P P P 4 4 -

8719 20190731310022 DURGABAHEN DHIRUBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P P 3 4 -



8720 20190731310023 HIRAL JAYENDRASINH THAKOR F P P P A 3 4 -

8721 20190731310024 KUNJALKUMARI NILESHBHAI GAMIT F A P P P 3 4 -

8722 20190731310025 ANKITA SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P P 3 4 -

8723 20190731310026 DIPIKA NANUBHAI GHULUM F P P P P 4 4 -

8724 20190731310027 SEJALBEN KAMLESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P P 4 4 -

8725 20190731310028 RITIKSHABEN BABUBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P A P 2 4 -

8728 20190731310031 SNEHABEN DALPATBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P A 2 4 -

8729 20190731310032 SARIKA RAMESHBHAI VASAVA F A P P P 3 4 -

8730 20190731310033 SEJALBEN BHUPENDRABHAI DHOBI F P P P P 4 4 -

8731 20190731310034 RADHA JITENDRABHAI DAVE F A P A A 1 4 -

8732 20190731310035 ANJALIKUMARI BHIKHUBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P A 3 4 -

8733 20190731310036 MANSI MANOJBHAI SURATI F A P P A 2 4 -

8734 20190731310037 HINABEN UDESINGBHAI VASAVA F P P A P 3 4 -

8735 20190731310039 NALINABEN RATILALBHAI GANVIT F A P P P 3 4 -

8736 20190731310040 MEENA VIRJIBHAI GAMIT F A P P P 3 4 -

8737 20190731310041 PRIYANKA DHIRUBHAI GAMIT F A P P A 2 4 -

8738 20190731310042 HITAL LALLUBHAI GAMIT F P P P P 4 4 -

8739 20190731310043 POONAMBEN MANOHARBHAI PATIL F A P A A 1 4 -

8740 20190731310045 SAHINABIBI KASAMGULAM MALEK F A P A P 2 4 -

8741 20190731310046 SEJALKUMARI DILIPBHAI PATEL F A P P P 3 4 -

8742 20190731310047 BHARTI JIVRAJBHAI RATHOD F P P P P 4 4 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 12- 02 (2) 19- 02 (2) 26- 02 (2) 19- 03 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 11:03 AM
Course : Amroli MA Gujarati, Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 1
Subject : Short Term, Professor : MS. Anujabahen Jayantibhai Patel (ANUJA)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 01- 03 (3) 15- 03 (3) 22- 03 (3) 27- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

8901 20190631310001 TEJALBEN MAHESHBHAI GAMIT F A P P A 2 4 -

8902 20190631310002 BADATIYA RUCHIRABEN LAXMIKANT F A P P A 2 4 -

8903 20190631310003 KAVITA MANSUKHBHAI PARMAR F P P P P 4 4 -

8904 20190631310004 NIKITABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI SURATI F P P P A 3 4 -

8905 20190631310005 TANVI RAJESHBHAI MISTRY F P P P P 4 4 -

8906 20190631310007 SONI NAGJIBHAI KAVAD F P P A A 2 4 -

8907 20190631310008 VANITABEN UBADIYABHAI VASAVA F A P P A 2 4 -

8908 20190631310009 AXITA JAYENDRABHAI PATEL F P P A P 3 4 -

8909 20190631310010 PAUNIKAR NEHA VASANTBHAI F P P P P 4 4 -

8910 20190631310011 KICHAMBARE KOMAL VASUDEV F P P P P 4 4 -

8912 20190631310013 ANJALI ROHITBHAI GAMIT F A P P A 2 4 -

8913 20190631310014 RAVINA DHANJIBHAI VASAVA F A P P A 2 4 -

8914 20190631310015 BHAVNA KHANSINGBHAI GAMIT F P P P P 4 4 -

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 11:03 AM
Course : Amroli MA Gujarati, Semester : Sem-IV, Division : 1
Subject : Short Term, Professor : MS. MEGHA KETANBHAI JOSHI (MEGHAJOSHI)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 10- 02 (2) 17- 03 (2) 24- 03 (2) 31- 03 (2) 07- 04 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

8901 20190631310001 TEJALBEN MAHESHBHAI GAMIT F P P A P A 3 5 -

8902 20190631310002 BADATIYA RUCHIRABEN LAXMIKANT F A P A A A 1 5 -

8903 20190631310003 KAVITA MANSUKHBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P 5 5 -

8904 20190631310004 NIKITABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI SURATI F P P P P P 5 5 -

8905 20190631310005 TANVI RAJESHBHAI MISTRY F P P P P P 5 5 -

8906 20190631310007 SONI NAGJIBHAI KAVAD F P P A P A 3 5 -

8907 20190631310008 VANITABEN UBADIYABHAI VASAVA F P A P P P 4 5 -

8908 20190631310009 AXITA JAYENDRABHAI PATEL F P P A A A 2 5 -

8909 20190631310010 PAUNIKAR NEHA VASANTBHAI F P A P A A 2 5 -

8910 20190631310011 KICHAMBARE KOMAL VASUDEV F P P P P P 5 5 -

8912 20190631310013 ANJALI ROHITBHAI GAMIT F P A P A P 3 5 -

8913 20190631310014 RAVINA DHANJIBHAI VASAVA F P A P P P 4 5 -

8914 20190631310015 BHAVNA KHANSINGBHAI GAMIT F P P P P P 5 5 -

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal




